
SR.NO. BUS STOP

1 SUBHANPURA ATITHIGRUH 06:40 AM

2 JHANSI KI RANI CIRCLE 06:41 AM

3 PARK PLAZA 06:42 AM

5 RUTANSH DUPLEX 06:46 AM

6 RAMA ELINA 06:52 AM

7 SHAPATH APARTMENT 06:57 AM

8 LOTUS PLAZA 06:58 AM

9 NARAYAN GARDEN 06:59 AM

10 GANGOTRI EXOTICA 07:00 AM

11 KUNJ VILLA 07:04 AM

12 VIVEKANAND FLATS 07:06 AM

13 SHANGRILLA 07:08 AM

14 PARTH SCHOOL 07:16 AM

15 FORTUNE HEIGHTS 07:18 AM

16 DPS HARNI 07:30 AM

SR.NO. BUS STOP

1 DELUX CHAR RASTA 06:50 AM

2 MEHSANA CIRCLE 06:51 AM

3 KIRAN MOTORS 06:53 AM

4 FIRE STATION TP 13 07:00 AM

5 BANSIDHAR DHAM 07:02 AM

6 PARAYG CHOWKDI 07:05 AM

7 SAMSARA 07:06 AM

8 MILITARY BOYS HOSTEL 07:10 AM

9 RUKSHMANI NAGAR 07:15 AM

10 ABHILASHA CHOWKDI 07:17 AM

11 SAMA SPORTS COMPLEX 07:20 AM

12 CHANAKYAPURI 07:22 AM

13 LAKSHMIKUNJ CHOWKDI 07:25 AM

14 DPS HARNI 07:35 AM

CONTACT PERSON: MR. VIPULBHAI 7990721591

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

BUS NO.1

PICK UP TIME

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

BUS NO.2

PICK UP TIME

CONTACT PERSON: MR. VIPULBHAI 7990721591



SR.NO. BUS STOP

2 MATHURA NAGARI 06:30 AM

3 NAND SOCIETY 06:31 AM

5 EARTH ARTICA 06:40 AM

6 GREEN LEAF 06:43 AM

7 EARTH ALLYSUM 06:47 AM

8 DARSHANAM II 06:53 AM

DARSHMAM I 06:54 AM

9 FOURTUNE IMPERIA 06:56 AM

10 BELLISIMO SHOPPING PLAZA 06:57 AM

11 NILAMBER BELISSIOMO 06:58 AM

12 YASH COMPLEX 07:03 AM

13 ISCON HEIGHTS 07:04 AM

14 NATUBHAI CIRCLE 07:07 AM

15 HDFC ELLORA PARK 07:09 AM

17 CROSS WORD 07:13 AM

18 GENDA CIRCLE 07:16 AM

19 FATEHSAGAR 07:21 AM

20 EME CIRCLE 07:22 AM

21 AMITNAGAR CIRCLE 07:25 AM

22 AIPORT CIRCLE 07:27 AM

23 DPS HARNI 07:37 AM

BUS NO.4

SR.NO. BUS STOP

1 VEDA 2 07:05 AM

2 VEDA 07:05 AM

3 RAMA KAKA 07:10 AM

4 CHHANI 07:13 AM

5 ATLANTIS 07:18 AM

6 SWAGAT BUNGLOWS 07:19 AM

7 SAUNDARYA GREENS 07:21 AM

8 PANCHAM HEIGHTS 07:22 AM

9 VRUNDALAYA HEIGHTS 07:25 AM

10 DPS HARNI 07:40 AM

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

BUS NO.3

PICK UP TIME

CONTACT PERSON: MR. VIPULBHAI 7990721591

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI

PICK UP TIME

CONTACT PERSON: MR. VIPULBHAI 7990721591



SR.NO. BUS STOP

1 L&T COLONY SAMA 07:15 AM

2 MEHSANA NAGAR GROUND 07:20 AM

3 RELIANCE FRESH 07:22 AM

4 TANISH COMPLEX 07:23 AM

5 NEEV (NAVRACHNA) 07:24 AM

6 KALYAN HALL 07:25 AM

7 JAWAHARNAGAR 07:27 AM

8 JALARAM 07:30 AM

9 BRAVO BAZAR 07:33 AM

10 DPS HARNI 07:40 AM

SR.NO. BUS STOP

1 TAKSH AURA 06:55 AM

2 SHIVALAY GREENS 06:57 AM

3 L&T KNOWLEDGE CITY 07:00 AM

4 LAVANYA BUNGLOWS 07:05 AM

5 WAGHODIYA CHOWKDI 07:07 AM

6 AJWA BRIDGE 07:10 AM

7 KAMLANAGAR 07:12 AM

8 SARDAR ESTATE 07:15 AM

9 MAHAVIR HALL 07:20 AM

10 SANGAM CHAR RASTA 07:25 AM

11 GANDHI PARK 07:30 AM

12 RADHESHYAM SOCIETY 07:33 AM

13 DPS HARNI 07:40 AM

CONTACT PERSON: MR. BABUBHAI 9586956141

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

BUS NO.5

PICK UP TIME

CONTACT PERSON: MR. VIPULBHAI 7990721591

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

BUS NO.6

PICK UP TIME



SR.NO. BUS STOP

1 DPS KALALI 06:30 AM

2 MANEJA CROSSING 06:42 AM

3 MANEJA SWARA APPT 06:43 AM

4 AIRFORCE STATION 06:45 AM

5 NEW ERA 06:48 AM

6 BHAKTI SAGAR SOCIETY 06:50 AM

7 BOYS HOSTEL TARSALI 06:53 AM

8 TARSALI BUS STAND 06:55 AM

9 SUSSEN CIRCLE 06:58 AM

10 MUTTHOT FINANCE 07:00 AM

11 SATAVA HEIGHTS 07:02 AM

12 MANJALPUR RAILWAY CROSSING 07:06 AM

13 GREEN VALLEY 07:08 AM

14 MUJHMAHUDA 07:10 AM

15 SAMRAJYA 07:12 AM

16 AKOTA STADIUM 07:13 AM

17 COW CIRCLE 07:14 AM

18 URMI CHAR RASTA 07:15 AM

19 BARODA HEART INSTITUTE 07:17 AM

20 HDFC ALKAPURI 07:20 AM

21 DPS HARNI 07:35 AM

SR.NO. BUS STOP

1 SHIV SHAKTI HARDWARE 07:22 AM

2 DHARTI TENAMENT 07:23 AM

3 LILLERIA APARTMENT 07:24 AM

4 LILLERIA AVENUE 07:25 AM

5 NARAYAN GREENS 07:27 AM

6 POWER GRID 07:30 AM

7 MC DONALDS 07:32 AM

8 SHARNAM RESIDENCY 07:35 AM

9 DPS HARNI 07:45 AM

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

BUS NO.8

PICK UP TIME

CONTACT PERSON: MR. VIPULBHAI 7990721591

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

BUS NO.7

PICK UP TIME

CONTACT PERSON: MR. BHARAT 7383421744

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI









`


